
2003 Asian Championships 
Manila/PHI - 20 - 23 September   

 

 

 

  Men 

  100 m 21 September   Wind: 0.0 

1 Chen Haijian  CHN 5.4.80 10.25     

2 Gennadiy Chernovol KAZ 6.6.76 10.27    SB 

3 Salem Mubarak Al-Yami KSA 9.2.82 10.28     

4 Shingo Kawabata JPN 15.5.78 10.42     

5 Adel Mohamed Al-Farhan BRN 25.12.79 10.43     

6 Sittichai Suwonprateep THA 17.11.80 10.48     

7 Shen Yunbao  CHN 28.7.76 10.51     

8 Abdolghafar Saghar IRI 22.3.74 10.55     

  Semifinals 21 September     

  Heat 1     Wind: 0.8   

1 Gennadiy Chernovol KAZ 6.6.76 10.30     

2 Adel Mohamed Al-Farhan BRN 25.12.79 10.37    PB 

3 Shingo Kawabata JPN 15.5.78 10.38     

4 Sittichai Suwonprateep THA 17.11.80 10.51     

5 Anil Kumar IND 28.5.73 10.59     

6 Nazmizan Mohamad MAS 4.4.81 10.64     

7 Liu Yuan-Kai  TPE 2.12.81 10.73     

8 Khalifa Al-Saker KSA 24.5.80 25.14     

  Heat 2     Wind: 0.0   

1 Salem Mubarak Al-Yami KSA 9.2.82 10.37     

2 Chen Haijian  CHN 5.4.80 10.42     

3 Abdolghafar Saghar IRI 22.3.74 10.45     

4 Shen Yunbao  CHN 28.7.76 10.50     

5 Kazuhiro Tamura JPN 3.7.78 10.60     

6 Kang Tae-Seok  KOR 10.4.75 10.70     

7 Sanjay Ghosh IND 14.1.77 10.74     

8 Hamood Abd. Al-Dalhami OMA 7.11.71 10.78     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=7192
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=14594&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=14594
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=38980&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=38980
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=40681&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=40681
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=31770&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=31770
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=41117&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=41117
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=40590&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=40590
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=248&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=248
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=14594
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=31770&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=31770
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=40681&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=40681
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=41117&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=41117
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=3375&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=3375
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=32412&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=32412
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=26920&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=26920
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=24664&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=24664
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=38980
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=38980&at2=7192&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=7192
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=38980&at2=248&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=248
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=38980&at2=40590&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=40590
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=38980&at2=23756&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=23756
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=38980&at2=23463&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=23463
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=38980&at2=51452&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=51452
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=38980&at2=16157&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=16157


  Second round 20 September     

  Heat 1     Wind: -0.3   

1 Gennadiy Chernovol KAZ 6.6.76 10.32     

2 Adel Mohamed Al-Farhan BRN 25.12.79 10.39     

3 Abdolghafar Saghar IRI 22.3.74 10.39     

4 Sanjay Ghosh IND 14.1.77 10.52     

5 Kang Tae-Seok  KOR 10.4.75 10.62     

6 Hamood Abd. Al-Dalhami OMA 7.11.71 10.65     

7 To Wai Lok  HKG 7.8.79 10.75     

8 Juma Mubarak Al-Jabri OMA 9.5.85 10.86     

  Heat 2     Wind: 0.2   

1 Salem Mubarak Al-Yami KSA 9.2.82 10.42     

2 Shen Yunbao  CHN 28.7.76 10.46     

3 Anil Kumar IND 28.5.73 10.55     

4 Sittichai Suwonprateep THA 17.11.80 10.66     

5 Liu Yuan-Kai  TPE 2.12.81 10.67     

6 Chiang Wai Hung  HKG 15.4.76 10.72     

7 Poh Seng Song  SIN 30.1.83 10.86     

8 Vissanu Sophanich THA 4.7.74 11.11     

  Heat 3     Wind: -0.1   

1 Chen Haijian  CHN 5.4.80 10.42     

2 Shingo Kawabata JPN 15.5.78 10.43     

3 Khalifa Al-Saker KSA 24.5.80 10.50     

4 Kazuhiro Tamura JPN 3.7.78 10.53     

5 Nazmizan Mohamad MAS 4.4.81 10.60     

6 Sethuwa P.Nimal Hemantha SRI 7.6.77 10.74     

7 U. Kancanangai Shyam SIN 1.7.76 10.80     

8 Tsai Meng-Lin  TPE 21.3.78 10.80     

  Heats 20 September     

  Heat 1     Wind: 0.0   

1 Salem Mubarak Al-Yami KSA 9.2.82 10.56     

2 Sethuwa P.Nimal Hemantha SRI 7.6.77 10.68     

3 Tsai Meng-Lin  TPE 21.3.78 10.79     

4 Poh Seng Song  SIN 30.1.83 10.90     

5 Alex Gabito PHI 10.3.74 11.03    SB 

 

 

 

 

      

http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=14594
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=31770&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=31770
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=248&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=248
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=51452&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=51452
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=23463&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=23463
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=16157&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=16157
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=44686&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=44686
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=51831&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=51831
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=38980
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=38980&at2=40590&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=40590
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=38980&at2=3375&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=3375
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=38980&at2=41117&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=41117
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=38980&at2=26920&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=26920
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=38980&at2=7297&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=7297
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=38980&at2=35826&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=35826
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=38980&at2=46022&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=46022
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=7192
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=40681&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=40681
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=24664&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=24664
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=23756&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=23756
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=32412&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=32412
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=54573&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=54573
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=45184&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=45184
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=44855&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=44855
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=38980
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=38980&at2=54573&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=54573
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=38980&at2=44855&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=44855
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=38980&at2=35826&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=35826
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=38980&at2=1914&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=1914


  Heat 2     Wind: 1.0   

1 Gennadiy Chernovol KAZ 6.6.76 10.34     

2 Adel Mohamed Al-Farhan BRN 25.12.79 10.46     

3 Anil Kumar IND 28.5.73 10.51     

4 Khalifa Al-Saker KSA 24.5.80 10.55     

5 Nazmizan Mohamad MAS 4.4.81 10.57     

6 U. Kancanangai Shyam SIN 1.7.76 10.72     

7 R.D. Umanga Surendra Sanjeewa SRI 21.5.81 11.00    SB 

 Mohamed Masudul Karim BAN 12.12.77 DNS    

  Heat 3     Wind: -0.1   

1 Chen Haijian  CHN 5.4.80 10.52     

2 Kazuhiro Tamura JPN 3.7.78 10.58     

3 Chiang Wai Hung  HKG 15.4.76 10.72     

4 Juma Mubarak Al-Jabri OMA 9.5.85 10.76    SB 

5 Vissanu Sophanich THA 4.7.74 10.79     

6 Nguyen Xuan Viet  VIE 26.12.83 10.87    PB 

7 Umar Ibrahim MDV 19.3.69 11.95    PB 

 Ali Khamis Al-Neyadi UAE 12.11.77 DNS    

  Heat 4     Wind: 0.3   

1 Shingo Kawabata JPN 15.5.78 10.42     

2 Abdolghafar Saghar IRI 22.3.74 10.50     

3 Hamood Abd. Al-Dalhami OMA 7.11.71 10.63    SB 

4 Kang Tae-Seok  KOR 10.4.75 10.66     

5 To Wai Lok  HKG 7.8.79 10.79     

6 Au Chi Kun  MAC 4.1.77 11.27    SB 

7 Sykham Silapaseuth LAO 13.7.79 11.52    PB 

8 Mohamed Abu Abdallah BAN 3.1.81 16.55    SB 

  Heat 5     Wind: -0.1   

1 Shen Yunbao  CHN 28.7.76 10.42     

2 Sittichai Suwonprateep THA 17.11.80 10.52     

3 Sanjay Ghosh IND 14.1.77 10.55     

4 Liu Yuan-Kai  TPE 2.12.81 10.64     

5 Arnold Villarube PHI 23.3.80 11.03    SB 

6 Chaleunsook Adoudomphonh LAO 24.9.78 11.56    SB 

 Lun Chhay CAM 16.5.85 DNS    

 Salem Al-Qaifi YEM 1.1.86 DNS    

        

 

 
      

http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=14594
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=31770&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=31770
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=3375&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=3375
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=24664&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=24664
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=32412&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=32412
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=45184&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=45184
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=14594&at2=59414&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=59414
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=57744
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=7192
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=23756&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=23756
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=7297&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=7297
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=51831&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=51831
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=46022&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=46022
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=57746&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=57746
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=7192&at2=54672&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=54672
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=2064
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=40681
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=40681&at2=248&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=248
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=40681&at2=16157&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=16157
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=40681&at2=23463&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=23463
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=40681&at2=44686&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=44686
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=40681&at2=57749&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=57749
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=40681&at2=57748&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=57748
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=40681&at2=57747&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=57747
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=40590
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=40590&at2=41117&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=41117
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=40590&at2=51452&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=51452
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=40590&at2=26920&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=26920
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=40590&at2=57751&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=57751
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=40&at1=40590&at2=52440&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=52440
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=57750
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=57684


  200 m 23 September   Wind: 0.5   

1 Fawzi Dahash Al-Shammari KUW 13.2.79 20.70     

2 Hamed Hamadan Al-Bishi KSA 3.3.82 20.73     

3 Yang Yaozu  CHN 9.1.81 20.82     

4 He Jun  CHN 22.11.83 21.10     

5 Tatsuro Yoshino JPN 11.9.82 21.14     

6 Yusuke Omae JPN 6.4.82 21.26     

7 Hamdan Odha Al-Bishi KSA 5.5.81 21.39     

8 Prasanna S. Amarasekara SRI 21.3.81 21.52     

  Semifinals 22 September     

  Heat 1     Wind: -0.1   

1 Hamed Hamadan Al-Bishi KSA 3.3.82 21.07     

2 Tatsuro Yoshino JPN 11.9.82 21.21     

3 He Jun  CHN 22.11.83 21.38     

4 Prasanna S. Amarasekara SRI 21.3.81 21.39     

5 Mohamed Akefian IRI 31.5.84 21.50     

6 Tsai Meng-Lin  TPE 21.3.78 21.52     

7 Jhon Herman Muray INA 1.6.78 21.68     

8 Cho Young-Wook  KOR 1.4.85 21.95     

  Heat 2     Wind: 0.6   

1 Fawzi Dahash Al-Shammari KUW 13.2.79 20.81     

2 Yang Yaozu  CHN 9.1.81 20.88     

3 Hamdan Odha Al-Bishi KSA 5.5.81 20.99    SB 

4 Yusuke Omae JPN 6.4.82 21.22     

5 Sethuwa P.Nimal Hemantha SRI 7.6.77 21.23     

6 Jimar Aing PHI 9.6.78 21.54     

7 Liu Yuan-Kai  TPE 2.12.81 21.75     

 Gennadiy Chernovol KAZ 6.6.76 DNS    

  Heats 22 September     

  Heat 1     Wind: 1.5   

1 Fawzi Dahash Al-Shammari KUW 13.2.79 21.10     

2 Yang Yaozu  CHN 9.1.81 21.12     

3 Prasanna S. Amarasekara SRI 21.3.81 21.26     

4 Jhon Herman Muray INA 1.6.78 21.35     

5 Liu Yuan-Kai  TPE 2.12.81 21.56     

6 Le Ngoc Thanh  VIE 21.8.81 21.84    PB 

7 Henry Dagmil PHI 7.12.81 22.29    SB 

 

 
      

http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=13247
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=50&at1=13247&at2=16128&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=16128
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=50&at1=13247&at2=48154&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=48154
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=50&at1=13247&at2=16639&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=16639
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=50&at1=13247&at2=42983&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=42983
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=50&at1=13247&at2=49240&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=49240
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=50&at1=13247&at2=16123&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=16123
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=50&at1=13247&at2=52254&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=52254
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=16128
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=50&at1=16128&at2=42983&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=42983
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=50&at1=16128&at2=16639&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=16639
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=50&at1=16128&at2=52254&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=52254
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=50&at1=16128&at2=52434&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=52434
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=50&at1=16128&at2=44855&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atm.asp?ID=44855
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/test.php?event=50&at1=16128&at2=21640&season=1999
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  Heat 2     Wind: 0.7   

1 Hamdan Odha Al-Bishi KSA 5.5.81 21.02     

2 Yusuke Omae JPN 6.4.82 21.23     

3 Sethuwa P.Nimal Hemantha SRI 7.6.77 21.31     

4 Jimar Aing PHI 9.6.78 21.50    PB 

5 Sykham Silapaseuth LAO 13.7.79 23.71    PB 

6 Sittichai Suwonprateep THA 17.11.80 23.77     

7 Hamood Abd. Al-Dalhami OMA 7.11.71 24.01     

  Heat 3     Wind: 2.4   

1 He Jun  CHN 22.11.83 21.14     

2 Tatsuro Yoshino JPN 11.9.82 21.27     

3 Cho Young-Wook  KOR 1.4.85 21.82     

4 Juma Mubarak Al-Jabri OMA 9.5.85 21.95     

5 Nazmizan Mohamad MAS 4.4.81 21.97     

6 Mohamed Masudul Karim BAN 12.12.77 21.97     

7 Umar Ibrahim MDV 19.3.69 24.73     

  Heat 4     Wind: 0.4   

1 Hamed Hamadan Al-Bishi KSA 3.3.82 20.96     

2 Gennadiy Chernovol KAZ 6.6.76 21.07     

3 Tsai Meng-Lin  TPE 21.3.78 21.49     

4 Mohamed Akefian IRI 31.5.84 21.58     

5 Chao Un Kei  MAC 12.12.82 22.15    SB 

6 Lin Jingze  SIN 13.5.89 22.20    PB 

        

  400 m 21 September      

1 Fawzi Dahash Al-Shammari KUW 13.2.79 45.16     

2 Hamdan Odha Al-Bishi KSA 5.5.81 45.39     

3 Yuki Yamaguchi JPN 22.2.84 46.18     

4 R.A. Sugath Thilakaratne SRI 30.7.73 46.21     

5 K.J. Manoj Lal IND 16.5.78 46.77     

6 Rohan Pradeep Kumara SRI 10.3.75 46.92     

7 Jimar Aing PHI 9.6.78 46.93     

8 Mitsuhiro Sato JPN 8.1.80 47.40     

  Heats 20 September     

  Heat 1        

1 Hamdan Odha Al-Bishi KSA 5.5.81 46.15     

2 Yuki Yamaguchi JPN 22.2.84 46.37     

3 Jimar Aing PHI 9.6.78 46.82    PB 

4 K.J. Manoj Lal IND 16.5.78 46.87     

5 Sayed Ali Al-Adhroui YEM 1.3.83 49.27     
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  Heat 2        

1 Fawzi Dahash Al-Shammari KUW 13.2.79 46.50     

2 Rohan Pradeep Kumara SRI 10.3.75 46.72     

3 Mohamed Akefian IRI 31.5.84 47.12     

4 Denis Rypakov KAZ 20.8.80 47.55     

5 Banjong Lachua THA 14.4.80 49.05     

6 Yan Karubaba INA .89 50.14    SB 

7 Abdullah Ibrahim MDV 5.11.76 53.63    PB 

  Heat 3        

1 R.A. Sugath Thilakaratne SRI 30.7.73 46.38     

2 Mitsuhiro Sato JPN 8.1.80 46.87     

3 Narong Nilploy THA 22.10.79 46.95    SB 

4 Ahmad Sakeh Sukarsono INA 25.12.79 48.67     

5 Ankhbayar Tumur MGL 2.5.84 52.18    PB 

        

  800 m 23 September      

1 Adam Abdou Adam QAT 15.6.83 1:46.20    SB 

2 Salem Al-Badri QAT 12.12.85 1:46.95     

3 Rashid Mohamed BRN 9.11.79 1:47.09     

4 Sadjad Moradi IRI 30.3.83 1:47.38     

5 Erkinjon Isakov UZB 25.11.74 1:49.05     

6 Lee Jae-Hoon  KOR 28.11.76 1:50.57     

7 Hiroshi Sasano JPN 23.9.78 1:56.32     

 Ehsan Mohajer Shojaei IRI 21.3.83 DNF    

  Heats 22 September     

  Heat 1        

1 Erkinjon Isakov UZB 25.11.74 1:48.58     

2 Rashid Mohamed BRN 9.11.79 1:49.09     

3 P. Sasidharan Primesh Kumar IND 11.1.81 1:50.45     

4 Chen Fu-Pin  TPE 4.4.84 1:50.55    SB 

5 S. Mohamed .H. Sifrath SRI 3.6.82 1:51.00     

6 Sayed Ali Al-Adhroui YEM 1.3.83 1:54.03    PB 

7 Dicky Gunawan INA 28.4.78 1:54.16    SB 

8 Abdullah Ibrahim MDV 5.11.76 2:09.62    PB 
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  Heat 2        

1 Sadjad Moradi IRI 30.3.83 1:48.50     

2 Salem Al-Badri QAT 12.12.85 1:48.71     

3 Lee Jae-Hoon  KOR 28.11.76 1:48.81     

4 Abdesalam Al-Dabaji PLE 24.4.79 1:51.00     

5 P.W. Manoj Pushpakumara SRI 11.1.85 1:53.40     

6 Prem Bahadur Mahat NEP .70 1:55.95    PB 

7 Chidambaran Veeramani SIN 25.1.77 2:02.44    SB 

  Heat 3        

1 Adam Abdou Adam QAT 15.6.83 1:48.85     

2 Ehsan Mohajer Shojaei IRI 21.3.83 1:48.97     

3 Hiroshi Sasano JPN 23.9.78 1:49.18     

4 Redouane Ifane Jaddouh SYR 28.11.81 1:49.97     

5 Irshad Fazal PAK 6.1.80 1:51.51     

6 Li Huiquan  CHN 20.7.85 1:52.31     

7 Rommel Ragudo PHI  1:57.26    PB 

8 Jimy Anak Ahar BRU 3.11.81 1:58.72     

        

  1500 m 21 September      

1 Rashid Ramzi BRN 17.7.80 3:41.66     

2 Saif Saeed Shaheen QAT 15.10.82 3:42.79     

3 Fumikazu Kobayashi JPN 21.3.78 3:42.96     

4 Ali Abubaker Kamal QAT 8.11.83 3:46.62     

5 Gulab Chand IND 28.10.72 3:46.94    SB 

6 J.M. Sunil Jayaweera SRI 23.4.74 3:47.39    SB 

7 Chen Fu-Pin  TPE 4.4.84 3:47.54  NJR  PB 

8 Chaminda Indika Wijekoon SRI 15.9.81 3:48.33     

9 Kuldeep Kumar IND 20.12.82 3:50.04    SB 

10 Atta Miran PAK 13.5.76 3:51.60     

11 Kim Nam-Jin  KOR 5.8.74 3:59.13     

 John Lozada PHI 30.5.73 DNF    

  Heats 20 September     

  Heat 1        

1 Saif Saeed Shaheen QAT 15.10.82 3:51.68     

2 Chaminda Indika Wijekoon SRI 15.9.81 3:52.00     

3 Kuldeep Kumar IND 20.12.82 3:52.06     

4 Kim Nam-Jin  KOR 5.8.74 3:52.42    SB 

5 Atta Miran PAK 13.5.76 3:53.10     

6 Rajendra Bahadur Bhandari NEP 13.11.76 3:53.61    PB 

7 Rene Herrera PHI 24.5.79 3:55.48    SB 

8 Lourenco Da Silva Breitas TLS 6.6.66 4:47.75    PB 
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  Heat 2        

1 Fumikazu Kobayashi JPN 21.3.78 3:49.89     

2 Rashid Ramzi BRN 17.7.80 3:50.07     

3 Ali Abubaker Kamal QAT 8.11.83 3:50.52     

4 J.M. Sunil Jayaweera SRI 23.4.74 3:50.76     

5 Gulab Chand IND 28.10.72 3:50.84     

6 Chen Fu-Pin  TPE 4.4.84 3:51.20     

7 John Lozada PHI 30.5.73 3:52.49    SB 

8 Denis Bagrev KGZ 1.5.80 3:54.12    PB 

9 Ahmad Yazdanian IRI 14.9.77 3:54.16    SB 

10 Ajmal Amirov TJK 16.9.85 4:03.33    SB 

        

  5000 m 23 September      

1 Abdulaziz Al-Ameeri QAT .82 13:58.89     

2 Saif Saeed Shaheen QAT 15.10.82 13:58.92     

3 Nobuya Matsunaga JPN 8.11.74 14:12.73     

4 Tatsumi Morimasa JPN 3.4.76 14:22.73     

5 Kuldeep Kumar IND 20.12.82 14:34.77    PB 

6 Gulab Chand IND 28.10.72 14:37.36    SB 

7 Rajendra Bahadur Bhandari NEP 13.11.76 14:38.43    SB 

8 Denis Bagrev KGZ 1.5.80 14:40.91    SB 

9 Julius Sermona PHI 12.7.78 14:45.38    SB 

10 Aung Thi Ha  MYA 12.11.81 14:58.39     

11 Jauhari Johan INA 12.10.83 14:59.95    SB 

12 Ajmal Amirov TJK 16.9.85 15:29.97     

13 Abolfazi Mahmoudian IRI 22.9.77 15:36.94     

        

  10000 m 21 September      

1 Abdullah Ahmad Hassan QAT 29.7.81 28:45.64     

2 Abdulhak Zakaria BRN 20.7.74 30:04.13    SB 

3 Eduardo Buenavista PHI 13.10.79 30:06.29     

4 Aung Thi Ha  MYA 12.11.81 30:57.90     

5 Lee Hong-Kuk  KOR 23.6.72 31:15.19     

6 Allan Ballester PHI 12.3.74 31:22.21    PB 

7 Julius Sermona PHI 12.7.78 32:09.04     

8 Srisung Boonthung THA 30.5.81 32:15.16     

9 Aman Saini IND 22.12.80 32:47.73     

 Sifli Anak Ahar BRU 27.5.74 DNF    

 Ajmal Amirov TJK 16.9.85 DNF    

 Saeed Al-Thubaiti KSA 15.7.80 DNS    

 Mohamed Said Salama PLE 30.11.77 DNS    

 Nader Al-Massri PLE 26.1.80 DNS    
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  3000 m steeple 21 September      

1 Khamis Abdulla Saifeldin QAT 1.12.76 8:51.60     

2 Wu Wen-Chien  TPE 9.6.77 8:55.38     

3 Yasunori Uchitomi JPN 24.10.72 8:56.31     

4 Rene Herrera PHI 24.5.79 9:00.69     

5 G. Shantha Mendis SRI 22.7.75 9:01.55     

6 Arun D'Souza IND 8.6.78 9:02.24     

7 Abolfazi Mahmoudian IRI 22.9.77 9:05.16     

8 Jirasak Sutthichart THA 7.4.77 9:23.01     

        

  110 m hurdles 21 September   Wind: -0.7   

1 Shi Dongpeng  CHN 6.1.84 13.50     

2 Park Tae-Kyong  KOR 30.7.80 13.71   NR SB 

3 Wu Youjia  CHN 6.5.83 13.80     

4 Tasuku Tanonaka JPN 23.9.78 13.94     

5 Mohammed Aissa Al-Thawadi QAT 18.11.81 14.05     

6 Suphan Wongsriphuck THA 31.5.77 14.09     

7 Mohd Robani Hassan MAS 18.1.83 14.09     

8 Gurpreet Singh IND 18.6.81 14.30     

  Heats 20 September     

  Heat 1     Wind: 1.2   

1 Wu Youjia  CHN 6.5.83 13.78     

2 Suphan Wongsriphuck THA 31.5.77 14.00     

3 Mohd Robani Hassan MAS 18.1.83 14.07    =SB 

4 Rohallah Ashgari IRI 8.1.82 14.15    =SB 

5 Naunidh Singh IND 24.3.84 14.17     

  Heat 2     Wind: 1.7   

1 Shi Dongpeng  CHN 6.1.84 13.82     

2 Tasuku Tanonaka JPN 23.9.78 13.86     

3 Mohammed Aissa Al-Thawadi QAT 18.11.81 13.98    SB 

4 Mubarak Al-Mabadi KSA 2.5.86 14.13     

5 Mohd Faiz Mohamad MAS 14.1.83 14.25     

6 Tran Quoc Hoan  VIE 26.6.82 14.32  NR  PB 

  Heat 3     Wind: 0.3   

1 Park Tae-Kyong  KOR 30.7.80 13.94     

2 Gurpreet Singh IND 18.6.81 14.22    SB 

3 Andrey Korniyenko UZB 25.7.77 14.33     

 Aruna Indika Kumara De Silva SRI 28.10.79 DNF    

 Mahfuzur Rahman BAN 2.1.88 DNS    

 Mubarak Ata Mubarak KSA 17.12.81 DNS    
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  400 m hurdles 23 September      

1 Mubarak Sultan Al-Nubi QAT 30.12.77 49.19     

2 Yevgeniy Meleshenko KAZ 19.1.81 49.55     

3 Chen Tien-Wen  TPE 1.6.78 50.72     

4 Apisit Kuttiyawan THA 29.1.81 50.86    SB 

5 Tan Chunhua  CHN 13.3.77 51.19     

6 Yosuke Tsushima JPN 24.12.81 51.79     

7 Harijan Ratnayake SRI 8.12.74 52.91     

8 Yoshihiro Chiba JPN 29.4.79 53.22     

  Heats 21 September     

  Heat 1        

1 Mubarak Sultan Al-Nubi QAT 30.12.77 50.62     

2 Chen Tien-Wen  TPE 1.6.78 51.24     

3 Tan Chunhua  CHN 13.3.77 51.26     

4 Apisit Kuttiyawan THA 29.1.81 51.34     

5 Yosuke Tsushima JPN 24.12.81 51.57     

6 Tang Hon Sing  HKG 7.10.77 52.94     

  Heat 2        

1 Yevgeniy Meleshenko KAZ 19.1.81 51.79     

2 Harijan Ratnayake SRI 8.12.74 52.43     

3 Yoshihiro Chiba JPN 29.4.79 52.44     

4 Basil Moh. Al-Fadhli KUW 5.9.80 53.22     

5 Domingo Manata PHI 11.7.78 54.71    PB 

6 Ibrahim Al-Hamaidi KSA 28.8.85 80.67     

        

  High jump 23 September      

1 Wang Zhouzhou  CHN 20.4.77 2.23     

2 Bae Kyoung-Ho  KOR 16.3.76 2.19     

3 Naoyuki Daigo JPN 18.1.81 2.19    SB 

3 Loo Kum Zee  MAS 2.12.74 2.19    SB 

5 Cui Kai  CHN 26.3.82 2.19     

6 Salem Nasser Bakheet BRN 27.6.77 2.15     

6 Jean-Claude Rabbath LIB 12.7.77 2.15     

8 Takahiro Uchida JPN 9.12.80 2.15    =SB 

9 Chen Hung-Chieh  TPE 10.12.80 2.10    SB 

10 Sean Guevara PHI 5.6.76 2.10     

11 Manjula Kumara Wijesekara SRI 30.1.84 2.10     

12 A.A.D. Nalin Priyadharshani SRI 23.3.84 2.10     
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  Pole vault 22 September      

1 Grigoriy Yegorov KAZ 12.1.67 5.40    =SB 

2 Satoru Yasuda JPN 27.7.75 5.30     

3 Kim Se-In  KOR 29.7.74 5.10     

4 Yang Mu-Huei  TPE 15.10.76 5.10    =SB 

5 Nunung Jayadi INA 5.6.78 5.10    SB 

6 Pendar Shoughian IRI 21.9.81 5.00     

7 Sompong Soombankruay THA 23.7.82 5.00    =SB 

8 Liu Chun-Wei  TPE 25.4.80 4.80     

9 Ali Makki Al-Sabagha KUW 28.6.84 4.60    SB 

 Emerson Obiena PHI 4.11.64 NH    

        

  Long jump 23 September      

1 Hussein Taher Al-Sabee KSA 14.11.79 8.23     

2 Zhou Can  CHN 20.5.79 8.11    SB=PB 

3 Shin-ichi Terano JPN 10.7.79 8.04    SB 

4 Abdulrahman S. Al-Nubi QAT 17.10.79 7.88     

5 Daisuke Arakawa JPN 19.9.81 7.77     

6 Ibrahim Abdulla Al-Waleed QAT 7.5.84 7.76     

7 Mohd Hazuan Zainal Abidin MAS 27.1.82 7.72    PB 

8 Wayne Peppin IND 2.9.83 7.66     

9 Mohamed Salman Al-Khuwalidi KSA 19.6.81 7.63     

10 Joebert Delicano PHI 16.1.80 7.55     

11 Waseem Khan PAK 14.1.83 7.23     

12 Nguyen Van Mua  VIE 19.6.86 7.00     

  Qualification 21 September     

1 Abdulrahman S. Al-Nubi QAT 17.10.79 8.13  NR  PB 

2 Shin-ichi Terano JPN 10.7.79 7.85     

3 Daisuke Arakawa JPN 19.9.81 7.84     

4 Zhou Can  CHN 20.5.79 7.81     

5 Mohamed Salman Al-Khuwalidi KSA 19.6.81 7.73     

6 Hussein Taher Al-Sabee KSA 14.11.79 7.71     

7 Joebert Delicano PHI 16.1.80 7.56    SB 

8 Wayne Peppin IND 2.9.83 7.52     

9 Mohd Hazuan Zainal Abidin MAS 27.1.82 7.52     

10 Waseem Khan PAK 14.1.83 7.51     

11 Nguyen Van Mua  VIE 19.6.86 7.46     

12 Ibrahim Abdulla Al-Waleed QAT 7.5.84 7.42     

13 Mahan Singh IND 4.3.81 7.39     
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14 Mehdi Amini IRI 16.4.79 7.37     

15 Nattaporn Nomkanha THA 15.9.71 7.34    SB 

16 David Sampath Nuwan SRI 17.5.83 7.27     

17 Chao Chih-Chien  TPE 30.9.83 7.27     

18 Shahrul Amri Suhaimi MAS 2.9.83 7.21     

19 Henry Dagmil PHI 7.12.81 7.21    SB 

20 Vuong Nguyen Long  VIE 26.2.81 6.88    SB 

21 Leong Kin Kuan  MAC 4.7.80 6.80    SB 

22 Chaleunsook Adoudomphonh LAO 24.9.78 6.71    PB 

 Raphie Pilaspilas PHI 2.1.76 NM    

        

  Triple jump 22 September      

1 Kazuyoshi Ishikawa JPN 6.11.82 16.72     

2 Gu Junjie  CHN 5.5.85 16.68     

3 Wu Ji  CHN 14.8.78 16.67    SB 

4 Mohammed Hamdi Awadh QAT 4.12.81 16.49     

5 Mohamed Hazouri SYR .83 16.48   NR SB 

6 Takanori Sugibayashi JPN 14.3.76 16.23     

7 Marzouk Abdullah Al-Yoha KUW 23.11.68 15.83    SB 

8 Nattaporn Nomkanha THA 15.9.71 15.81     

9 Oleg Sakirkin KAZ 23.1.66 15.62     

10 Sampath J. Weerasinghe SRI 8.5.77 15.44     

11 Kittisak Sukon THA 12.8.83 15.40     

12 Mohamed Imam Bakhash BRN 10.3.77 15.08     

  Qualification 20 September     

1 Kazuyoshi Ishikawa JPN 6.11.82 16.41     

2 Gu Junjie  CHN 5.5.85 16.23     

3 Mohamed Hazouri SYR .83 16.21     

4 Mohammed Hamdi Awadh QAT 4.12.81 15.97     

5 Wu Ji  CHN 14.8.78 15.96     

6 Takanori Sugibayashi JPN 14.3.76 15.65     

7 Mohamed Imam Bakhash BRN 10.3.77 15.61    PB 

8 Nattaporn Nomkanha THA 15.9.71 15.44     

9 Oleg Sakirkin KAZ 23.1.66 15.33     

10 Sampath J. Weerasinghe SRI 8.5.77 15.26     

11 Kittisak Sukon THA 12.8.83 15.20     

12 Marzouk Abdullah Al-Yoha KUW 23.11.68 15.15     

13 J.D.Nishan Kumara Appuhamy SRI 3.4.82 15.11     

14 Ahmed Fayaz Al-Dosari KSA 3.7.85 15.05    PB 

15 Nguyen Anh Dat  VIE 19.10.81 14.78    SB 

16 Henry Dagmil PHI 7.12.81 14.71    PB 

17 Si Kuan Wong  MAC 22.7.82 14.62     

18 Rolando Canta PHI  14.61    PB 

19 Nguyen Van Mua  VIE 19.6.86 14.50    PB 

20 Jhomilodin Lucman PHI  14.37    PB 
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  Shot 23 September      

1 Bilal Saad Mubarak QAT 18.12.72 19.41    SB 

2 Shakti Singh IND 14.5.62 19.04     

3 Khalid Habash Al-Suwaidi QAT 10.10.84 18.57  NJR  SB 

4 Sultan Abdulmajeed Al-Hebshi KSA 23.2.83 18.51    SB 

5 Sergey Rubtsov KAZ 4.9.65 17.92     

6 Kim Jae-Il  KOR 25.3.74 17.87     

7 Yasutada Noguchi JPN 11.8.76 17.70     

8 Jaiveer Singh IND 1.11.70 17.49     

9 Dong Enxin  SIN 22.2.81 17.44  NR  SB 

10 Amin Nikfar IRI 2.1.81 17.37     

11 Sarayudh Pinitjit THA 23.11.79 16.78     

12 Chatchawal Polyemg THA 12.5.82 16.51     

13 Satoshi Hatase JPN 18.12.82 16.13     

14 Ameen Al-Aradi KSA 13.5.86 15.60     

        

  Discus 20 September      

1 Wu Tao  CHN 3.10.83 61.43     

2 Abbas Samimi IRI 9.6.77 59.51     

3 Anil Kumar IND 20.6.75 59.50     

4 Tulake Nuermaimaiti CHN 8.3.82 59.48    SB 

5 Khalid Habash Al-Suwaidi QAT 10.10.84 58.20    SB 

6 Sultan Mubarak Al-Dawoodi KSA 16.3.85 57.36     

7 Shigeo Hatakeyama JPN 9.3.77 55.39     

8 Ehsan Hadadi IRI 21.1.85 54.40    SB 

9 Talavou F. Alaileema SRI 2.9.69 50.11     

        

  Hammer 21 September      

1 Mohamed Ali Al-Zankawi KUW 27.2.84 70.64     

2 Hiroaki Doi JPN 2.12.78 70.11     

3 Dilshod Nazarov TJK 6.5.82 69.90     

4 Nasser Abd. H. Al-Jarallah KUW 26.11.73 68.64     

5 Viktor Ustinov UZB 20.7.74 66.51     

6 Lee Yun-Chul  KOR 28.3.82 64.56     

7 Nadeem Khan Ahmad PAK 15.4.74 57.60     

8 Arniel Ferrera PHI 22.3.81 54.55     

9 Wong Tee Kue  MAS 10.10.64 51.47    SB 

10 Muhamad Azman MAS 23.2.75 43.23    PB 
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  Javelin 22 September      

1 Li Rongxiang  CHN 8.1.72 79.25     

2 Yukifumi Murakami JPN 23.12.79 77.04     

3 Sergey Voynov UZB 26.2.77 76.09     

4 Park Jae-Myong  KOR 15.12.81 74.37     

5 Yasutaka Fujiwara JPN 14.7.81 72.55     

6 Rinat Tarzumanov UZB 26.3.84 71.35     

7 Mehdi Ravaei IRI 15.8.80 67.05     

8 A.B. Pradeep Nishantha SRI 28.9.73 65.17     

9 Dandy Gallenero PHI 28.5.78 64.60     

10 Danilo Fresnido PHI 8.10.72 62.60     

        

  Decathlon 23 September      

1 Vitaliy Smirnov UZB 25.10.78 8021    PB 

2 Pavel Dubitskiy KAZ 27.8.82 7604     

3 Pavel Andreyev UZB 24.11.78 7487    SB 

4 Masatoshi Ishizawa JPN 13.3.79 7389     

5 Takuro Hirata JPN 4.7.80 7317     

6 Kulwinder Singh IND 12.2.78 7285    SB 

7 Mohd Malik Tobias MAS 7.1.81 7026     

8 Hsiao Szu-Pin  TPE 18.12.80 6977     

9 Pulimootil Joseph Vinod IND 4.3.79 6833    SB 

10 Roberto Fresnido PHI 15.12.79 6440    PB 

11 Alonzo Jardin PHI 25.1.76 6353    PB 

12 Fidel Gallenero PHI 30.4.73 6147     

13 Viravut Jampathong THA 10.3.79 6017    SB 

 Ali Feizi IRI 22.9.76 DNF    

 Kim Kun-Woo  KOR 29.2.80 DNF    

 Meshari Zaki Al-Mubarak KUW 7.8.85 DNF    

 Ali Al-Khabaz KUW 21.1.78 DNF    

 Boonkete Chalon THA 6.12.82 DNF    

 Pham Viet Anh  VIE 20.10.80 DNF    

 Bui Van Ha  VIE 12.7.79 DNF    

        

  20 km walk 22 September      

1 Han Yucheng  CHN 16.12.78 1:21:12     

2 Yuki Yamazaki JPN 16.1.84 1:21:54     

3 Bai Liansheng  CHN 28.7.78 1:22:14     

4 Akihiro Sugimoto JPN 20.10.81 1:22:36    SB 

5 Sakchai Samutkoa THA 16.12.61 1:29:40  NR  PB 

6 Mohd Sharrulhaizy Abdul Rahman MAS 19.2.80 1:30:09    SB 

7 Amir Khairgorazlighi IRI 31.3.85 1:36:12  NJR  PB 
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  4 x 100 m 23 September      

1   CHN  39.22     

2   THA  39.57     

3   JPN  39.59     

4   IND  39.69     

5   HKG  40.07     

6   SRI  40.29     

  Heats 21 September     

  Heat 1        

1   JPN  39.54     

2   CHN  39.63     

3   IND  39.93     

4   HKG  40.42     

5   OMA  40.46     

        

  4 x 400 m 23 September      

1   SRI  3:03.05     

2   JPN  3:03.59     

3   QAT  3:04.32  NR   
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  Women      

  100 m 21 September   Wind: -0.2   

1 Lyubov Perepelova UZB 26.2.79 11.43     

2 Qin Wangping  CHN 16.6.82 11.56     

3 Guzel Khubbieva UZB 2.5.76 11.57     

4 Zhu Juanhong  CHN 5.12.85 11.62     

5 Oranut Klomdee THA 1.6.80 11.65     

6 Kaori Sakagami JPN 12.5.74 11.90     

7 Tomoko Ota JPN 12.5.77 11.94     

8 Jani Chathurangani De Silva SRI 20.8.81 12.18     

  Semifinals 21 September     

  Heat 1     Wind: -0.2   

1 Lyubov Perepelova UZB 26.2.79 11.31     

2 Qin Wangping  CHN 16.6.82 11.75     

3 Kaori Sakagami JPN 12.5.74 11.87     

4 Jani Chathurangani De Silva SRI 20.8.81 12.09     

5 Mai Thi Phuong  VIE .85 12.17    SB 

6 Shamsun Nahar Chumky BAN 1.3.86 12.26  NR NJR  PB 

7 Leslie Cercado PHI  12.51     

 Alinawati Ali Akbar BRU 24.1.75 DNF    

  Heat 2     Wind: 0.3   

1 Guzel Khubbieva UZB 2.5.76 11.51     

2 Oranut Klomdee THA 1.6.80 11.69     

3 Zhu Juanhong  CHN 5.12.85 11.70     

4 Tomoko Ota JPN 12.5.77 11.84     

5 Juthamas Thavoncharoen THA 21.12.81 11.85     

6 Deysie Sumigar INA 28.2.83 12.09     

7 Wan Kin Yee  HKG 20.7.75 12.20     

8  Supiati INA 1.12.81 12.24     

  Heats 20 September     

  Heat 1     Wind: -0.3   

1 Guzel Khubbieva UZB 2.5.76 11.60     

2 Qin Wangping  CHN 16.6.82 11.66     

3 Oranut Klomdee THA 1.6.80 11.66     

4 Juthamas Thavoncharoen THA 21.12.81 11.86     

5  Supiati INA 1.12.81 12.18     

6 Alinawati Ali Akbar BRU 24.1.75 12.31    SB 

7 Fouzia Huda Jui BAN 21.2.85 12.66    PB 
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  Heat 2     Wind: -0.3   

1 Tomoko Ota JPN 12.5.77 11.86     

2 Zhu Juanhong  CHN 5.12.85 11.91     

3 Shamsun Nahar Chumky BAN 1.3.86 12.40     

4 Leslie Cercado PHI  12.44    PB 

5 Nguyen Thu Suong  VIE 20.9.83 12.55    PB 

6 Sheena Hu Men En SIN 19.3.84 12.65    PB 

7 Badmaa Batkhuu MGL 10.6.86 13.19    PB 

  Heat 3     Wind: 0.5   

1 Lyubov Perepelova UZB 26.2.79 11.24     

2 Kaori Sakagami JPN 12.5.74 11.76     

3 Jani Chathurangani De Silva SRI 20.8.81 11.98     

4 Deysie Sumigar INA 28.2.83 12.01     

5 Mai Thi Phuong  VIE .85 12.18     

6 Wan Kin Yee  HKG 20.7.75 12.27     

7 Lee Yan Lin  SIN 28.6.87 12.75    PB 

8 Lai Choi Lok  MAC 6.7.84 12.81    SB 

        

  200 m 23 September   Wind: 0.5   

1 Lyubov Perepelova UZB 26.2.79 23.11    SB 

2 Chen Lisha  CHN 10.4.81 23.39    SB 

3 Guzel Khubbieva UZB 2.5.76 23.63    SB 

4 Jani Chathurangani De Silva SRI 20.8.81 23.98    PB 

5 Ayumi Shimazaki JPN 31.5.77 24.03     

6 Ni Xiaoli  CHN 29.1.83 24.18     

7 Phuong Le Ngoc  VIE 5.12.82 24.47     

 Damayanthi Dharsha SRI 13.2.75 DNS    

  Heats 22 September     

  Heat 1     Wind: 1.4   

1 Lyubov Perepelova UZB 26.2.79 24.12     

2 Damayanthi Dharsha SRI 13.2.75 24.13    SB 

3 Phuong Le Ngoc  VIE 5.12.82 24.40    PB 

4 Sakie Nobuoka JPN 24.8.77 24.77     

5 Jonah Genilza PHI 23.6.81 25.49    PB 

6 Amanda Teo Bao Ling SIN 14.10.87 26.48    PB 

 Wan Kin Yee  HKG 20.7.75 DNS    
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  Heat 2     Wind: 1.4   

1 Guzel Khubbieva UZB 2.5.76 24.04     

2 Ni Xiaoli  CHN 29.1.83 24.33     

3 Jani Chathurangani De Silva SRI 20.8.81 24.39     

4 Olesya Vasilevich KAZ 3.6.79 24.94    PB 

5 Honey Joy Ortaliz PHI 11.8.84 25.24    SB 

 Shamsun Nahar Chumky BAN 1.3.86 DNS    

 Juthamas Thavoncharoen THA 21.12.81 DNS    

  Heat 3     Wind: 1.1   

1 Ayumi Shimazaki JPN 31.5.77 24.14     

2 Chen Lisha  CHN 10.4.81 24.27     

3 Vinitha Tripathi IND 15.10.80 24.48    SB 

4 Greta Taslakian LIB 16.8.85 24.74    SB 

5 Hjang Thi Duyen  VIE 11.3.82 24.94    PB 

6 Olga Tsurikova KAZ 21.2.85 25.16    PB 

7 Wong Ze Teng  SIN 30.6.87 25.47    PB 

        

  400 m 21 September      

1 Yin Yin Khine  MYA 15.6.77 52.96   NR SB 

2 Bu Fanfang  CHN 10.2.78 52.97     

3 Svetlana Bodritskaya KAZ 7.11.71 53.19     

4 Oksana Luneva KGZ 2.8.79 53.24    SB 

5 Zhang Xiaoyuan  CHN 17.8.82 54.19     

6 Saowalee Kaewchuy THA 12.12.81 54.35    PB 

7 Mayu Sato JPN 14.9.82 54.75     

8 Menike Wickramasinghe SRI 10.9.77 54.96     

  Heats 20 September     

  Heat 1        

1 Bu Fanfang  CHN 10.2.78 54.60     

2 Mayu Sato JPN 14.9.82 54.71     

3 Saowalee Kaewchuy THA 12.12.81 54.82     

4 Badmaa Batkhuu MGL 10.6.86 61.91  NJR  PB 

5 Julie Rose Forbes PHI 23.1.83 62.40    PB 

 Damayanthi Dharsha SRI 13.2.75 DNS    

  Heat 2        

1 Zhang Xiaoyuan  CHN 17.8.82 54.34     

2 Menike Wickramasinghe SRI 10.9.77 54.72     

3 Olga Tereshkova KAZ 26.10.84 55.09     

4 Zamira Amirova UZB 11.6.79 55.65    SB 

5 Mary Grace Melgar PHI 10.3.81 56.87    SB 

 Sagardeep Kaur IND 21.9.81 DNF    

 Amanda Teo Bao Ling SIN 14.10.87 DNS    
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  Heat 3        

1 Yin Yin Khine  MYA 15.6.77 53.32     

2 Oksana Luneva KGZ 2.8.79 53.65     

3 Svetlana Bodritskaya KAZ 7.11.71 53.73     

4 Mayumi Yuno JPN 23.6.81 55.18     

5 Lee Yun-Kyong  KOR 15.8.77 55.31     

6 Satti Geetha IND 5.7.83 55.80     

7 Saipin Kaewsorn THA 19.2.80 56.76    SB 

        

  800 m 23 September      

1 Yin Yin Khine  MYA 15.6.77 2:01.96   NR PB 

2 Tatyana Khadjimuratova KAZ 28.9.80 2:02.41     

3 Zamira Amirova UZB 11.6.79 2:02.84     

4 Madhuri A. Singh IND 15.2.71 2:03.48    SB 

5 Svetlana Lukasheva KAZ 2.5.77 2:05.31     

6 Liu Xiaoping  CHN 14.1.78 2:06.64     

7 Mangala Priyadharshani SRI 16.4.73 2:08.50     

 Sunita Kanojia IND 12.12.75 DNF    

  Heats 22 September     

  Heat 1        

1 Tatyana Khadjimuratova KAZ 28.9.80 2:05.37     

2 Liu Xiaoping  CHN 14.1.78 2:06.15     

3 Yin Yin Khine  MYA 15.6.77 2:06.17     

4 Sunita Kanojia IND 12.12.75 2:06.70     

5 Gulnaz Ara PAK 1.4.81 2:15.58     

6 Buathip Boonprasert THA 16.6.83 2:18.19    SB 

  Heat 2        

1 Madhuri A. Singh IND 15.2.71 2:09.31     

2 Zamira Amirova UZB 11.6.79 2:09.46     

3 Mangala Priyadharshani SRI 16.4.73 2:09.68     

4 Svetlana Lukasheva KAZ 2.5.77 2:10.78     

5 Chise Miyazaki JPN 12.12.80 2:13.77     

        

  1500 m 21 September      

1 Tatyana Borisova KGZ 3.6.76 4:15.97    SB 

2 Madhuri A. Singh IND 15.2.71 4:17.87    SB 

3 Svetlana Lukasheva KAZ 2.5.77 4:23.12     

4 Wang Qi  CHN 21.2.86 4:24.37     

5 Akemi Ozaki JPN 12.10.77 4:26.67     

6 Kayo Sugihara JPN 24.2.83 4:30.24     

7 Oliva Sadi INA 1.6.82 4:37.55     

8 Chia Xian  SIN 12.3.85 4:51.92    PB 
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  5000 m 22 September      

1 Sun Yingjie  CHN 3.10.77 15:48.42     

2 Yuko Manabe JPN 8.2.79 15:59.81     

3 Hiromi Fujii JPN 7.2.83 16:31.18     

4 Sujeewa Nilmini Jayasena SRI 4.9.72 16:31.61     

5 L. Aruna Devi IND 10.6.77 17:31.67    SB 

6 Flordeliza Cachero PHI  18:07.59    PB 

7 Mercedita Manipol PHI 19.5.80 18:11.13     

8 Mariana Dias Ximes TLS 13.12.83 19:42.53    PB 

        

  10000 m 20 September      

1 Sun Yingjie  CHN 3.10.77 32:37.04     

2 Sujeewa Nilmini Jayasena SRI 4.9.72 34:46.99     

3 L. Aruna Devi IND 10.6.77 37:23.28    SB 

4 Cristabel Martes PHI 15.8.79 38:11.62    SB 

5 Mercedita Manipol PHI 19.5.80 39:03.60     

6 Flordeliza Cachero PHI  40:10.14    PB 

        

  100 m hurdles 21 September   Wind: -0.2   

1 Su Yiping  CHN 4.8.79 13.09     

2 Feng Yun  CHN 23.2.76 13.25     

3 Trecia Roberts THA 4.2.71 13.29     

4 Sriyani Kulawansa-Fonseka SRI 1.3.70 13.42     

5 Moh Siew Wei  MAS 30.4.78 13.50     

6 Ayumi Fujita JPN 2.11.77 13.83     

7 Lee Yeon-Kyoung  KOR 15.4.81 13.87     

 Yvonne Kanazawa JPN 19.11.74 DNS    

  Heats 20 September     

  Heat 1     Wind: 0.3   

1 Trecia Roberts THA 4.2.71 13.10     

2 Feng Yun  CHN 23.2.76 13.26     

3 Lee Yeon-Kyoung  KOR 15.4.81 13.80     

4 Ayumi Fujita JPN 2.11.77 13.83     

5 Sheena Atilano PHI 14.6.80 15.14    SB 

 Albina Sibagatullina UZB 10.1.80 DNS    

  Heat 2     Wind: 0.4   

1 Su Yiping  CHN 4.8.79 13.40     

2 Sriyani Kulawansa-Fonseka SRI 1.3.70 13.53     

3 Moh Siew Wei  MAS 30.4.78 13.65     

4 Yvonne Kanazawa JPN 19.11.74 14.64     

5 Cheung Man Lo  HKG 15.9.75 14.77     

6 Sumita Rani BAN 2.4.88 15.26    SB 

http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=19414
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=160&at1=19414&at2=22669&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=22669
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=160&at1=19414&at2=7179&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=7179
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=160&at1=19414&at2=19338&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=19338
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=160&at1=19414&at2=10915&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=10915
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=160&at1=19414&at2=28773&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=28773
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=160&at1=19414&at2=28774&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=28774
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=160&at1=19414&at2=25532&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=25532
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=19414
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=170&at1=19414&at2=19338&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=19338
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=170&at1=19414&at2=10915&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=10915
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=170&at1=19414&at2=4144&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=4144
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=170&at1=19414&at2=28774&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=28774
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=170&at1=19414&at2=28773&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=28773
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=19527
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=260&at1=19527&at2=6023&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=6023
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=260&at1=19527&at2=20753&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=20753
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=260&at1=19527&at2=19768&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=19768
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=260&at1=19527&at2=14644&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=14644
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=260&at1=19527&at2=2116&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=2116
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=260&at1=19527&at2=11213&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=11213
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=22874
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=20753
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=260&at1=20753&at2=6023&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=6023
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=260&at1=20753&at2=11213&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=11213
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=260&at1=20753&at2=2116&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=2116
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=260&at1=20753&at2=28761&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=28761
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=28760
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=19527
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=260&at1=19527&at2=19768&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=19768
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=260&at1=19527&at2=14644&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=14644
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=260&at1=19527&at2=22874&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=22874
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=260&at1=19527&at2=3542&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=3542
http://www.tilastopaja.org/staticresults/testw.php?event=260&at1=19527&at2=28762&season=1999
http://www.tilastopaja.org/db/atw.asp?ID=28762


  400 m hurdles 23 September      

1 Huang Xiaoxiao  CHN 3.3.83 55.66     

2 Natalya Alimzhanova KAZ 4.10.68 55.88     

3 Vinatho Amornrat THA 30.6.80 56.40    PB 

4 Norasheela Mohd Khalid MAS 27.9.79 57.28     

5 Mie Osakada JPN 20.1.74 57.61    PB 

6 Yao Yuehua  CHN 27.8.80 57.88     

7 Lee Yun-Kyong  KOR 15.8.77 58.33     

8 Satomi Kubokura JPN 27.4.82 58.36     

  Heats 21 September     

  Heat 1        

1 Natalya Alimzhanova KAZ 4.10.68 56.64     

2 Huang Xiaoxiao  CHN 3.3.83 56.87     

3 Satomi Kubokura JPN 27.4.82 58.78     

4 Lee Yun-Kyong  KOR 15.8.77 58.96     

5 Mary Grace Melgar PHI 10.3.81 60.05    SB 

  Heat 2        

1 Vinatho Amornrat THA 30.6.80 58.34     

2 Norasheela Mohd Khalid MAS 27.9.79 58.36     

4 Mie Osakada JPN 20.1.74 58.66     

4 Yao Yuehua  CHN 27.8.80 59.11     

5 Julie Rose Forbes PHI 23.1.83 64.51    PB 

        

  High jump 21 September      

1 Bui Thi Nhung  VIE 21.1.83 1.88   NR SB 

2 Miyuki Fukumoto JPN 4.1.77 1.84     

3 Noengrothai Chaipetch THA 1.12.82 1.84     

4 Bobby Aloysius IND 30.5.74 1.80     

5 Rassamee Sumethivit THA 12.9.71 1.80     

6 Maiko Iwakiri JPN 6.5.78 1.75     

6 Svetlana Radzivil UZB 17.1.87 1.75     

8 Narcisa Atienza PHI 29.10.79 1.70     

9 Lin Shu-Ching  TPE 21.12.80 1.70     
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  Pole vault 21 September      

1 Wu Sha  CHN 21.10.87 4.20     

2 Takayo Kondo JPN 17.11.75 4.10    =SB 

3 Desy Margawati INA 19.12.80 3.90     

4 Gao Shuying  CHN 28.10.79 3.80     

5 Masumi Ono JPN 5.12.75 3.80     

6 Chang Ko-Hsin  TPE 20.6.80 3.60     

6 Le Thi Phuong  VIE 12.11.83 3.60     

8 Chen Hsiang-Chen  TPE 22.9.83 3.60     

        

  Long jump 21 September      

1 Anastasiya Juravlyeva UZB 9.10.81 6.53     

2 Liang Shuyan  CHN 16.9.77 6.51    SB 

3 Lerma Elmira Gabito PHI 17.10.74 6.50    SB 

4 Marestella Torres PHI 20.2.81 6.34    SB 

5 Jin Yan  CHN 20.4.82 6.24     

6 Yelena Kashcheyeva KAZ 17.2.73 6.23     

7 Wacharee Ritthiwat THA 18.8.76 6.15     

8 Yelena Bobrovskaya KGZ 11.4.75 6.12     

9 Olesya Belyayeva KAZ 29.6.80 5.90     

10 Fumiyo Yoshida JPN 25.4.81 5.68     

11 Wang Kuo-Huei  TPE 12.9.78 5.67     

12 Lo Yu-Hsin  TPE 10.4.83 5.48     

13 Lai Tsui Shan  HKG 30.1.86 5.39     

        

  Triple jump 20 September      

1 Huang Qiuyan  CHN 25.1.80 14.39    SB 

2 Anastasiya Juravlyeva UZB 9.10.81 14.21    =SB 

3 Zhang Hao  CHN 26.2.78 13.63     

4 Wacharee Ritthiwat THA 18.8.76 13.54    SB 

5 Tatyana Bocharova KAZ 22.4.83 13.50     

6 Wang Kuo-Huei  TPE 12.9.78 13.25    SB 

7 Fumiyo Yoshida JPN 25.4.81 13.09     

8 Ngew Sin Mei  MAS 4.6.83 12.93     

9 Manisha Dey IND 12.1.76 12.83     

10 Thitima Muangjan THA 13.4.83 12.79     

11 Phan Thi Thu Lan  VIE 8.1.79 12.75     

12 Lo Yu-Hsin  TPE 10.4.83 12.69     

 Yelena Bobrovskaya KGZ 11.4.75 DNS    
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  Shot 20 September      

1 Li Meiju  CHN 3.10.81 18.45     

2 Li Fengfeng  CHN 9.1.79 18.07     

3 Chinatsu Mori JPN 20.5.80 17.80    SB 

4 Lee Mi-Young  KOR 19.8.79 17.60    SB 

5 Jutaporn Krasaeyan THA 13.2.72 17.52    SB 

6 Lee Myung-Sun  KOR 12.2.76 17.21     

7 Iolanta Ulyeva KAZ 27.7.76 16.54     

8 Sumi Ichioka JPN 25.7.79 16.46     

9 Zeenat Parveen PAK 20.10.74 12.05     

 Vasilina Kozyarskaya UZB 13.1.87 DNS    

        

  Discus 21 September      

1 Li Yanfeng  CHN 15.5.79 61.87    SB 

2 Neelam Jaswant Singh IND 8.1.71 58.64     

3 Xu Shaoyang  CHN 9.2.83 58.13     

4 Harwant Kaur IND 5.7.80 55.89     

5 Yuka Murofushi JPN 11.2.77 54.08     

6 Tomoko Yamaguchi JPN 14.2.72 48.83     

7 Ibu Darminah INA 16.6.78 43.08    PB 

8 Oksana Kot UZB 4.10.87 42.08    SB 

        

  Hammer 22 September      

1 Gu Yuan  CHN 9.5.82 70.78     

2 Liu Yinghui  CHN 29.6.79 66.66     

3 Masumi Aya JPN 1.1.80 64.04    SB 

4 Huang Chih-Feng  TPE 9.5.77 59.31     

5 Hardeep Kaur IND 17.2.77 58.18     

6 Ritu Rani IND 31.8.82 53.30     

7 Yurita Ariani INA 8.10.81 50.61     

8 Kruawa Thaweedech THA 30.3.76 46.60     

9 Loralie Amahit PHI 1.11.81 45.28   NR SB 

10 Anastasiya Sazhneva KAZ 6.9.84 43.80     

11 Roselyn Hamero PHI 2.7.79 39.04    PB 

12 Dulamsuren Deren MGL 2.10.77 31.33    PB 
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  Javelin 23 September      

1 Ma Ning  CHN 4.11.83 57.05     

2 Jang Jung-Yeon  KOR 6.4.77 53.23     

3 Anne Maheshi De Silva SRI 15.11.77 50.18     

4 Takako Miyake JPN 22.7.74 49.75     

5 Nadeeka Lakmali SRI 19.9.81 48.94     

6 Gerlayn Amandoron PHI 18.10.78 47.95    SB 

7 Rosie Villarito PHI 8.10.79 47.52    SB 

8 Misa Nakano JPN 27.11.81 46.38     

9 Shabana Kausar PAK 15.10.80 36.58     

        

  Heptathlon 21 September      

1 Irina Naumenko KAZ 13.2.80 5845     

2 Yuki Nakata JPN 10.3.77 5723     

3 Shen Shengfei  CHN 21.1.81 5633     

4 Dong Wangwei  CHN 28.6.81 5592     

5 G.Pramila Ganapathy IND 8.5.77 5500     

6 Sayoko Sato JPN 23.10.77 5175     

7 Soma Biswas IND 16.5.78 5136     

8 Watcharaporn Masim THA 6.4.81 4941    SB 

9 Yuliya Tarasova UZB 13.3.86 4768    SB 

        

  20 km walk 23 September      

1 Ha Mingming  CHN 15.4.82 1:31:47     

2 Zou Ying  CHN 20.8.82 1:32:07    PB 

3 Yuan Yufang  MAS 1.2.76 1:32:25  NR  PB 

4 Kaori Nikaido JPN 25.7.79 1:34:05    SB 

5 Gallage Geetha Nandani SRI 18.9.78 1:41:08    SB 

6 Melinda Manahan PHI 14.8.73 1:47:52  NR  PB 

        

  4 x 100 m 23 September      

1   THA  44.25     

2   JPN  44.56     

3   CHN  44.97     

        

  4 x 400 m 23 September      

1   CHN  3:31.30     

2   KAZ  3:32.82     

3   IND  3:35.34     

4   THA  3:37.23     

5   JPN  3:38.09     
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